A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

Insulator Material
F:PA66
Ordering Code: OBD- A - 16 - G0 - A - F - X - PG003 - A
Automotive Connector
1 3 4 5 6 7
1
6
Series No:PG003
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
SN:Tin
Contact Number:16P
2
7
Type:
A:Male Connector
8
8
A
2.
85
40.31
27.80
33.60
37.60
1.
50
8.
60
1.
40
13
.2
0
17
.2
0
4.00
A
40.31
13.00
17
.9
0
20
.0
0
2.
00
1
9 16
84 52 3 6 7
10 11 1213 1415
9
6.00
PCB LAY OUT
28.0
3.
0
4.0 3.
0Ø1.35
10
.0
0
8.
50
SEC  A-A
(LONG CONTACT P4&P5 10.0)